CHINASICHUAN

B WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE (125ml)

Valle de San Jaime, DO Cava Brut
(Organic) | Macabeo, Chardonnay

SPAIN | 11.5% | NV €11.75

Prosecco Masottina Treviso
Spumante Brut | Glera

ITALY | 11% | NV €13.00

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
FRANCE | 12% | NV

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES (125ml)

Eins-Zwei Zero Riesling Johannes Leitz,
Reingau (Non Alcoholic) | Riesling

€24.00

GERMANY | 0% | NV €7.00
Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling (Non Alcoholic)

Riesling

GERMANY | 0% | NV €7.50
WHITE WINES (150ml)

Moulins Montarels, Cétes de Thongue,
Languedoc | Chardonnay

FRANCE | 14% | 2023 €8.50
“3” Eins-Zwei Dry Riesling, Rheingau

Riesling

GERMANY | 12% | 2023 €9.00
Na Alsdann Gruner Veltliner,

Niederosterreich | Gruner Veltliner

AUSTRIA | 13% | 2023 €9.50

Ombre Delle Venezie (Organic) | Pinot Grigio

ITALY | 12.5% | 2023 €9.50
Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassiére

Picpoul Blanc

FRANCE | 12% | 2023 €9.75

Grohl Weingut Eckehart, Weisser Burgunder
Rheinhessen, Trocken | Pinot Blanc

GERMANY | 12% | 2023 €9.75

Goose Beret, Marlborough | Sauvignon Blanc
NEW ZEALAND | 12% | 2023 €10.00

Vifia Cartin, Val Do Salnes
Rias Baixas | Albarifio

SPAIN | 12.5% | 2023 €11.00

Cave de Hunawihr, Reserve,
Alsace | Gewurztraminer

France | 14.5% | 2021 €12.00

Charles Le Blanc, Chabilis | Chardonnay

France | 12.5% | 2023 €14.50

ROSE WINES (150ml)

Zeni Vignealte Chiaretto
Bardolino Rose
Corvina/Rondinella Molinara

ITALY | 12% | 2023 €9.00

Miraval, Cotes de Provence Rose
Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle

FRANCE | 13% | 2023 €13.00

RED WINES (150ml)

Viu Manent Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon

CHILE | 13.5% | 2022 €7.50

Tor Del Colle, Riserva
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo | Montepulciano

ITALY | 13.5% | 2020 €8.50

Petali Liatikoc, Diamantakis winery,
PGl, Crete | Liatikoc

GREECE | 13% | 2019 €9.50

Chateau Haut Gravelier, Bordeaux
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
FRANCE | 13.5% | 2023

Bobal de San Juan | Bobal
SPAIN | 13.5% | 2023

€9.50

€9.75

Pujanda “Hado” La Guardia, Rioja
Tempranillo

SPAIN | 14.5% | 2020 €10.00

Azamor, Vinho Regional Alentejano Tinto
Syrah, Touriga Franca &
Nacional, Trincadeira

PORTUGAL | 14% | 2021 €11.00

Fleurie AOC, Domaine des Grands Fers
Gamay

FRANCE | 14.5% | 2022 €13.00

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore,
Torre del Falasco | Rondinella

ITALY | 14.5% | 2021 €14.50

Les Dames Huguettes, Hautes Cotes
de Nuits, Nuiton-Beaunoy
Pinot Noir

FRANCE | 13% | 2022 €14.50

Henry’s Seven Barossa
Shiraz, Grenache

SOUTH AUSTRALIA | 14.5% | 2022 €15.00

Vintages are subject to change. Wine may contain sulphites.
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CHINASICHUAN

BE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

NON ALCOHOLIC WINES (750ml)

Eins-Zwei Zero Riesling Johannes Leitz,
Reingau (Non Alcoholic) | Riesling

GERMANY | 0% | NV €25.00

Zero-Point-Five Johannes Leitz, Reingau

(Non Alcoholic) | Cabernet Sauvignon

GERMANY | 0.5% | NV €25.00

Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling (Non Alcoholic)
Riesling
GERMANY | 0% | NV

SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE (750ml)

Valle de San Jaime, DO Cava Brut
(Organic) | Macabeo, Chardonnay
SPAIN | 11.5% | NV

€30.00

€53.00

Prosecco Masottina Treviso

Spumante Brut | Glera

ITALY | 11% | NV €59.00

Classic Cuvée Rathfinny Wine Estate

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

ENGLAND | 12% | 2019 €125.00

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve NV

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

FRANCE | 12% | NV €125.00

Champagne Taittinger, Brut Reserve

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

FRANCE | 12.5% | NV €150.00

Champagne Bollinger, Brut Reserve

Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
FRANCE | 12% | NV

WHITE WINES (750ml)

Viu Manent Reserve | Sauvignon Blanc
CHILE | 13% | 2023

€170.00

€37.00

Ombre Delle Venezie (Organic) | Pinot Grigio

ITALY | 12.5% | 2023 €38.00
Moulins Montarels, Cotes de Thongue,
Languedoc | Chardonnay

FRANCE | 14% | 2023 €40.00
Na Alsdann Gruner Veltliner,

Niederosterreich | Gruner Veltliner

AUSTRIA | 13% | 2023 €43.00
“3” Eins-Zwei Dry Riesling,

Rheingau | Riesling

GERMANY | 12% | 2023 €44.00
Papaioanna, St Elas Assyrtiko

Assyrtiko

GREECE | 13.5% | 2023 €45.00

Goose Beret, Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc

NEW ZEALAND | 12% | 2023 €46.00

Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassiére

Picpoul Blanc

FRANCE | 12% | 2023 €46.00

Vifia Cartin, Val Do Salnes, Rias Baixas

Albarifio

SPAIN | 12.5% | 2023 €48.00

Grohl Weingut Eckehart, Weisser Burgunder
Rheinhessen, Trocken | Pinot Blanc
GERMANY | 12% | 2023

Palas Gavi DOCG, Michele Chiarlo

Cortese
ITALY | 12.5% | 2023

€49.00

€49.00

Lafage ‘Cadireta’ | Chardonnay

FRANCE | 13% | 2023 €53.00

Cave de Hunawihr , Reserve,

Alsace | Gewurztraminer

FRANCE | 14.5% | 2021 €57.00

Ningxia, Kanaan Winery
Riesling

CHINA | 13.5% | 2022 €60.00

Greywacke, Kevin Judd

Sauvignon Blanc
NEW ZEALAND | 13.5% | 2023

Charles Le Blanc, Chablis

Chardonnay
FRANCE | 12.5% | 2023

€62.00

€66.00

Sancerre, La Mercy Dieu, Domaine

Bailly-Reverdy | Sauvignon Blanc

FRANCE | 13.5% | 2023 €70.00

Pouilly Fume, Nanogyra Domaine

A Cailbourdin | Sauvignon Blanc

FRANCE | 13% | 2022 €77.00

Vrignaud Chablis 1er Cru Fourchame

Burgundy | Chardonnay

FRANCE | 12.5% | 2022 €110.00

Meursault ‘Sous la Velle’
David Moret, Burgundy

Chardonnay

FRANCE | 13% | 2022 €155.00

ROSE WINES (750ml)

Zeni Vignealte Chiaretto Bardolino Rosé
Corvina/Rondinella Molinara

ITALY | 12% | 2023 €39.00
Miraval, Cotes de Provence Rosé

Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle

FRANCE | 12.5% | 2023 €63.00

Vintages are subject to change. Wine may contain sulphites.
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CHINASICHUAN

RED WINES (750ml)

Viu Manent Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon
CHILE | 13.5% | 2023

Tor Del Colle, Riserva
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
ITALY | 13.5% | 2020

Chateau Haut Gravelier, Bordeaux
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
FRANCE | 13.5% | 2023

Petali Liatikoc, Diamantakis winery,
PGI, Crete | Liatikoc
GREECE | 13.2% | 2019

Bobal de San Juan | Bobal
SPAIN | 13.5% | 2023

Pujanza “Hado” La Guardia, Rioja
Tempranillo
SPAIN | 14.4% | 2020

Azamor, Alentejano Tinto
Syrah, Touriga Nacional, Merlot
PORTUGAL | 14.5% | 2021

Visan, Roche Audran,
Cotes Du Rhone Villages
Grenache, Syrah Mouvedre
FRANCE | 13.5% | 2022

Fleurie AOC, Domaine des Grands
Fers, Beaujolais | Gamay
FRANCE | 14.5% | 2022

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore,
Torre del Falasco | Rondinella
ITALY | 14.5% | 2021

Les Dames Huguettes, Hautes
Cotes de Nuits, Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

FRANCE | 13% | 2022

Lalande-De-Pomerol, Chateau
De Viaud Bordeaux

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

FRANCE | 13.5% | 2022

Henry’s Seven, Barossa
Shiraz, Grenache
SOUTH AUSTRALIA | 14.5% | 2022

Vina Lanciano Reserva, Bodegas Lan

Rioja Alta | Tempranillo
SPAIN | 13.5% | 2019

€37.00

€38.00

€39.00

€42.00

€44.00

€49.00

€51.00

€51.00

€61.00

€65.00

€66.00

€70.00

€75.00

€75.00

Saint Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau
Beard La Chapelle

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

FRANCE | 14% | 2020

Decoy Duckhorn, Napa Valley
Zinfandel
USA | 13.9% | 2019

Pretty Pony, Ningxia, Kanaan Winery

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
CHINA | 14.5% | 2015

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Toscana IGT
Rosso, Bolgheri

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

ITALY | 14% | 2022

Kanonkop Estate, Pinotage
Pinotage
SOUNTH AFRICA | 14.5% | 2021

Volnay Vielles Vignes, Domaine
Henri Delagrange Cote-D’Or
Pinot Noir

FRANCE | 13% | 2022

Barolo, Gianni Gagliardo, Piedmont
Nebbiolo
ITALY | 14.5% | 2019

Chéateau Lynch Moussas,
Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
FRANCE | 14.5% | 2018

Chéateau Lascombes,
Grand Cru Classé, Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon,

Petit Verdot, Merlot

FRANCE | 13.5% | 2016

Vintages are subject to change. Wine may contain sulphites.

china-sichuan.ie

€75.00

€82.00

€85.00

€85.00

€98.00

€115.00

€125.00

€165.00

€275.00
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CHINASICHUAN

BEERS, SPIRITS, PORTS & SHERRIES

BOTTLE BEER 330ml

Tsingtao Chinese Lager
Estrella Damm

Peroni Gluten Free | GF
Heineken Zero- Non Alcoholic

DRAUGHT BEER
Fishers Helles | 300 ml
Fishers Helles | 500 ml

VODKA 35.5ml
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN 35.5ml

Ceder’s Crisp (Non Alcoholic)
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Dingle

Hendricks

Glendalough

Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Monkey 47

FEVER TREE TONICS | ALL 200 ml
Regular Tonic / Light Tonic
Soda / Elderflower

Poachers Ginger Beer

RUM 35.5ml

Malibu

Captain Morgan
Bacardi

Havana Club Afiejo

WHISKEY 35.5mli

Paddy’s

Jameson

Famous Grouse

Bushmill’s Black Bush
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12years

Hyde 10 year No.1

Hyde 10 year No.2
Glenmorangie 10 years

Red Breast 12 years

Writers Tear’s Double Oak
Method & Maddness Single Pot

JAPANESE WHISKY 35.5ml
Nikka Japanese whisky
Nikka Coffey Grain

€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50

€5.00
€7.50

€7.00
€11.00
€12.50

€6.50
€7.50
€7.50
€8.00
€9.00
€9.50
€10.00
€14.00

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€6.50
€7.50
€7.50
€8.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€8.00
€10.50
€10.50
€12.00
€12.00
€13.00
€15.00
€18.00
€19.00

€13.00
€15.00

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY 35.5ml

Southern Comfort
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
Makers Mark

TEQUILLA 35.5ml
Tequilla 1800 Silver
Tequilla 1800 Reserva
Silver Patron

€6.50
€7.50
€8.00
€10.50

€9.00
€11.00
€15.50

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS 35.5ml

Chateau du Breuil Fine Calvados
Hennessy VS

Baron De Sigonac Armagnac 10yr
Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

Louis Xlll Remy Martin

CHINESE SPIRIT
Moutai

VERMOUTH 70ml
Noilly Prat
Carpano Antica Formula Rosso

LIQUEURS 35.5ml
Disaronno Amaretto
Tia Maria

Sambucca

Kahlua

Midori

Limoncello

Creme de Menthe
Campari

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Frangelico

Pernod

Cointreau
Chambord
Drambuie
Benedictine

Grand Marnier

PORTS 70 ml

Offley White Port
Osborne Fine Ruby Port
Osborne LBV Port

SHERRY 70 ml

Tio Pepe Jerez Xerés (Dry)

Winter’s Tale (Medium)

Pedro Ximenez-Jerez Xerés (Sweet)

china-sichuan.ie

€8.50
€9.50
€13.00
€15.50
€28.00
€160.00

€13.50

€6.50
€12.50

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€8.00
€9.00
€11.00
€11.00
€12.00

€6.50
€6.50
€10.50

€6.50
€6.50
€10.50
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